International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Decisions on Anti-Doping Rule Violations - as at 08 April 2020

This summary provides the outcome of hearings for cases in which the IWWF is the results management authority.

It also covers cases where a National Doping Authority has handled the results management.

It further covers cases where the Court of Arbitration for Sport has been asked to review the case.

Cases that are no longer current have been removed.

Sanction decisions made by the IWWF Anti-Doping Hearing Panel

Date of decision	Athlete	Country	AD Rule Violation	Туре	Date of violation	Sanction	Period of Ineligibility
10 January 2018	Katelyn WENDT	USA	S6-Stimulants/cocaine and its metabolite benzoylecgonine	IC	05 August 2017	Disqualification from the event, subsequent events and a 4 year period of ineligibility	05/08/2017 to 04/08/2021 <u>Link to PDF decision</u>
16 October 2018	Carolina Rodriguez Davila	MEX	Stanozolol Class S1 non-specified substance (an anabolic agent)	IC	14 October 2017	Disqualification from the event, subsequent events and a 2 year period of ineligibility	14 /10/ 2017 to 13 /10/2019 Link to PDF decision
27 September 2019	Carolina Rodriguez Davila	MEX	Violation of Rule 10.12.1 participation whilst banned	IC	10 March 2019	An additional year disqualification to sanction above	14 /10/2017 to 13 /10/2020 Link to PDF decision
01 April 2020	Gregory Houston	AUS	"Indapamid" (Class S5 Diuretrica and Masking Agents	IC	14 September 2019	Disqualification from the event, subsequent events and a 6 month period of ineligibility	01/01/2020 -30/06/2020 <u>Link to PDF decision</u>

Athletes sanctioned by their National Federation or National Doping Authority

Date of	Athlete	Country	AD Rule Violation	Туре	Date of	Sanction	Period of Ineligibility
announcement					violation		
07 January 2020	Samantha DUMALA	USA	Spironolactone		30 Sept 2019	Public Warning	None

Athletes sanctioned by the Court of Arbitration for Sport

Date of decision	Athlete	Country	AD Rule Violation	Туре	Date of violation	Sanction	Period of Ineligibility